Position

Rolling Stock Foreworker

Rolling Stock Maintenance

Super

Rolling Stock Foreworker

Rolling Stock Maintenance

Super

Transit Vehicle Mechanic
Assistant Rolling Stock
Maintenance Super
Transit Vehicle Mechanic
Transit Vehicle Mechanic
Assistant Rolling Stock
Maintenance Super
Transit Vehicle Mechanic
Transit Vehicle Mechanic
Transit Vehicle Mechanic
Transit Vehicle Mechanic
Transit Vehicle Mechanic
Transit Vehicle Mechanic

Transit Vehicle Mechanic

Transit Vehicle Mechanic

Other Positions Held Special District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

Department

Hayward Secondary
Repair Shop

Hayward Secondary
Repair Shop
Hayward Secondary
Repair Shop
Hayward Secondary
Repair Shop
Hayward Secondary
Repair Shop
Hayward Secondary
Repair Shop
Hayward Secondary
Repair Shop
Hayward Secondary
Repair Shop
Hayward Secondary
Repair Shop
Hayward Secondary
Repair Shop
Hayward Secondary
Repair Shop
Hayward Secondary
Repair Shop
Hayward Secondary
Repair Shop
Hayward Secondary
Repair Shop
Hayward Secondary
Repair Shop
Hayward Secondary
Repair Shop

Hayward Secondary
Repair Shop

Total Wages

$218,493

$180,422

$153,906

$150,024

$149,027

$148,190

$147,193

$146,717

$143,377

$141,267

$131,562

$128,620

$126,466

$125,453

$124,345

$122,455

$122,210

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$18,227

$43,641

$40,047

$39,457

$42,245

$39,614

$35,115

$41,719

$44,407

$35.864

$32,664

$23,689

$38,702

$34,686

$38,068

$34,453

$23,136



Transit Vehicle Mechanic

Transit Vehicle Mechanic

Transit Vehicle Mechanic

Transit Vehicle Mechanic

Transit Vehicle Mechanic

Transit Vehicle Mechanic

Transit Vehicle Mechanic

Transit Vehicle Mechanic

Transit Vehicle Mechanic

Transit Vehicle Mechanic

Transit Vehicle Mechanic

Transit Vehicle Mechanic

Transit Vehicle Elec Tec

Transit Vehicle Mechanic

Transit Vehicle Elec Tec

Transit Vehicle Elec Tec

Transit Vehicle Mechanic

Transit Vehicle Mechanic

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

Hayward Secondary
Repair Shop

Hayward Secondary
Repair Shop
Hayward Secondary
Repair Shop
Hayward Secondary
Repair Shop
Hayward Secondary
Repair Shop
Hayward Secondary
Repair Shop
Hayward Secondary
Repair Shop
Hayward Secondary
Repair Shop
Hayward Secondary
Repair Shop
Hayward Secondary
Repair Shop
Hayward Secondary
Repair Shop
Hayward Secondary
Repair Shop
Hayward Secondary
Repair Shop
Hayward Secondary
Repair Shop
Hayward Secondary
Repair Shop
Hayward Secondary
Repair Shop
Hayward Secondary
Repair Shop

Hayward Secondary
Repair Shop

$120,220

$119,325

$119,168

$118,833

$118,412

$117,238

$116,208

$114,586

$113,783

$112,461

$111,693

$110,916

$110,477

$109,788

$109,748

$109,165

$108,209

$108,194

$20,313

$38,154

$29,588

$35,114

$37,495

$35,207

$19,076

$19,548

$40,651

$34,875

$32,605

$34,052

$41,735

$41,893

$32,481

$41,338

$28,010

$32,600



Transit Vehicle Elec Tec

Transit Vehicle Mechanic

Transit Vehicle Mechanic

Transit Vehicle Mechanic

Transit Vehicle Mechanic

Transit Vehicle Mechanic

Transit Vehicle Mechanic

Transit Vehicle Mechanic

Transit Vehicle Mechanic

Transit Vehicle Elec Tec

Transit Vehicle Mechanic

Transit Vehicle Mechanic

Transit Vehicle Mechanic

Transit Vehicle Mechanic

Transit Vehicle Mechanic

Transit Vehicle Mechanic

Transit Vehicle Mechanic

Transit Vehicle Mechanic

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

Hayward Secondary
Repair Shop

Hayward Secondary
Repair Shop
Hayward Secondary
Repair Shop
Hayward Secondary
Repair Shop
Hayward Secondary
Repair Shop
Hayward Secondary
Repair Shop
Hayward Secondary
Repair Shop
Hayward Secondary
Repair Shop
Hayward Secondary
Repair Shop
Hayward Secondary
Repair Shop
Hayward Secondary
Repair Shop
Hayward Secondary
Repair Shop
Hayward Secondary
Repair Shop
Hayward Secondary
Repair Shop
Hayward Secondary
Repair Shop
Hayward Secondary
Repair Shop
Hayward Secondary
Repair Shop

Hayward Secondary
Repair Shop

$107,332

$103,311

$103,129

$102,528

$102,243

$101,697

$101,617

$100,823

$99,557

$99,476

$99,249

$97,951

$97,570

$97,570

$97,532

$97,425

$97,064

$96,903

$22,198

$33,256

$41,564

$38,005

$41,410

$38,050

$31,155

$38,779

$34,121

$26,899

$42,225

$31,288

$20,427

$42,098

$23,742

$38,012

$20,347

$32,603



Transit Vehicle Elec Tec
Transit Vehicle Mechanic
Transit Vehicle Mechanic
Transit Vehicle Mechanic
Transit Vehicle Mechanic
Transit Vehicle Mechanic
Transit Vehicle Mechanic
Transit Vehicle Mechanic
Transit Vehicle Mechanic
Special Projects Manager
Afscme

Transit Vehicle Mechanic
Transit Vehicle Mechanic
Transit Vehicle Mechanic
Transit Vehicle Mechanic
Transit Vehicle Mechanic
Transit Vehicle Mechanic

Utility Worker

Transit Vehicle Mechanic

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

Hayward Secondary
Repair Shop

Hayward Secondary
Repair Shop
Hayward Secondary
Repair Shop
Hayward Secondary
Repair Shop
Hayward Secondary
Repair Shop
Hayward Secondary
Repair Shop
Hayward Secondary
Repair Shop
Hayward Secondary
Repair Shop
Hayward Secondary
Repair Shop
Hayward Secondary
Repair Shop
Hayward Secondary
Repair Shop
Hayward Secondary
Repair Shop
Hayward Secondary
Repair Shop
Hayward Secondary
Repair Shop
Hayward Secondary
Repair Shop
Hayward Secondary
Repair Shop
Hayward Secondary
Repair Shop

Hayward Secondary
Repair Shop

$96,376

$95,924

$95,403

$95,047

$94,850

$94,613

$92,263

$91,949

$91,884

$88,304

$88,252

$88,072

$86,715

$86,533

$86,227

$84,671

$83,925

$83,464

$32,465

$34,476

$11,930

$41,399

$32,432

$34,184

$22,887

$29,628

$37,951

$13,997

$19,474

$34,446

$33,870

$26,619

$37.873

$7,500

$35,549

$40,405



Transit Vehicle Mechanic

Transit Vehicle Mechanic

Transit Vehicle Mechanic

Utility Worker

Utility Worker

Utility Worker

Utility Worker

Transit Vehicle Mechanic

Utility Worker

Transit Vehicle Mechanic

Transit Vehicle Mechanic

Transit Vehicle Mechanic

Transit Vehicle Mechanic

Utility Worker

Transit Vehicle Mechanic

Utility Worker

Transit Vehicle Mechanic

Utility Worker

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

Hayward Secondary
Repair Shop

Hayward Secondary
Repair Shop
Hayward Secondary
Repair Shop
Hayward Secondary
Repair Shop
Hayward Secondary
Repair Shop
Hayward Secondary
Repair Shop
Hayward Secondary
Repair Shop
Hayward Secondary
Repair Shop
Hayward Secondary
Repair Shop
Hayward Secondary
Repair Shop
Hayward Secondary
Repair Shop
Hayward Secondary
Repair Shop
Hayward Secondary
Repair Shop
Hayward Secondary
Repair Shop
Hayward Secondary
Repair Shop
Hayward Secondary
Repair Shop
Hayward Secondary
Repair Shop

Hayward Secondary
Repair Shop

$79,199

$78,994

$77,535

$70,972

$66,728

$61,054

$61,050

$47,215

$37,709

$37,593

$32,478

$26,933

$24,890

$9,911

$6,092

$3,092

$2,298

$1,265

$36,296

$28,447

$31,016

$29,281

$32,829

$28,129

$35,002

$32,531

$26,251

$26,749

$17,254

$28,858

$27,889

$14,321

$654

$1,256

$486

$11,500



Utility Worker Pt San Francisco Bay Area Rapid  Hayward Secondary $1,038 $86
Transit District Repair Shop



