Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Rolling Stock Foreworker		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Hayward Secondary Repair Shop	\$218,493	\$18,227
Rolling Stock Maintenance Super		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Hayward Secondary Repair Shop	\$180,422	\$43,641
Rolling Stock Foreworker		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Hayward Secondary Repair Shop	\$153,906	\$40,047
Rolling Stock Maintenance Super		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Hayward Secondary Repair Shop	\$150,024	\$39,457
Transit Vehicle Mechanic		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Hayward Secondary Repair Shop	\$149,027	\$42,245
Assistant Rolling Stock Maintenance Super		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Hayward Secondary Repair Shop	\$148,190	\$39,614
Transit Vehicle Mechanic		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Hayward Secondary Repair Shop	\$147,193	\$35,115
Transit Vehicle Mechanic		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Hayward Secondary Repair Shop	\$146,717	\$41,719
Assistant Rolling Stock Maintenance Super		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Hayward Secondary Repair Shop	\$143,377	\$44,407
Transit Vehicle Mechanic		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Hayward Secondary Repair Shop	\$141,267	\$35,864
Transit Vehicle Mechanic		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Hayward Secondary Repair Shop	\$131,562	\$32,664
Transit Vehicle Mechanic		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Hayward Secondary Repair Shop	\$128,620	\$23,689
Transit Vehicle Mechanic		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Hayward Secondary Repair Shop	\$126,466	\$38,702
Transit Vehicle Mechanic		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Hayward Secondary Repair Shop	\$125,453	\$34,686
Transit Vehicle Mechanic		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Hayward Secondary Repair Shop	\$124,345	\$38,068
Transit Vehicle Mechanic		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Hayward Secondary Repair Shop	\$122,455	\$34,453
Transit Vehicle Mechanic		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Hayward Secondary Repair Shop	\$122,210	\$23,136

Transit Vehicle Mechanic	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Hayward Secondary Repair Shop	\$120,220	\$20,313
Transit Vehicle Mechanic	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Hayward Secondary Repair Shop	\$119,325	\$38,154
Transit Vehicle Mechanic	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Hayward Secondary Repair Shop	\$119,168	\$29,588
Transit Vehicle Mechanic	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Hayward Secondary Repair Shop	\$118,833	\$35,114
Transit Vehicle Mechanic	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Hayward Secondary Repair Shop	\$118,412	\$37,495
Transit Vehicle Mechanic	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Hayward Secondary Repair Shop	\$117,238	\$35,207
Transit Vehicle Mechanic	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Hayward Secondary Repair Shop	\$116,208	\$19,076
Transit Vehicle Mechanic	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Hayward Secondary Repair Shop	\$114,586	\$19,548
Transit Vehicle Mechanic	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Hayward Secondary Repair Shop	\$113,783	\$40,651
Transit Vehicle Mechanic	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Hayward Secondary Repair Shop	\$112,461	\$34,875
Transit Vehicle Mechanic	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Hayward Secondary Repair Shop	\$111,693	\$32,605
Transit Vehicle Mechanic	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Hayward Secondary Repair Shop	\$110,916	\$34,052
Transit Vehicle Elec Tec	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Hayward Secondary Repair Shop	\$110,477	\$41,735
Transit Vehicle Mechanic	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Hayward Secondary Repair Shop	\$109,788	\$41,893
Transit Vehicle Elec Tec	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Hayward Secondary Repair Shop	\$109,748	\$32,481
Transit Vehicle Elec Tec	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Hayward Secondary Repair Shop	\$109,165	\$41,338
Transit Vehicle Mechanic	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Hayward Secondary Repair Shop	\$108,209	\$28,010
Transit Vehicle Mechanic	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Hayward Secondary Repair Shop	\$108,194	\$32,600

Transit Vehicle Elec Tec	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Hayward Secondary Repair Shop	\$107,332	\$22,198
Transit Vehicle Mechanic	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Hayward Secondary Repair Shop	\$103,311	\$33,256
Transit Vehicle Mechanic	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Hayward Secondary Repair Shop	\$103,129	\$41,564
Transit Vehicle Mechanic	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Hayward Secondary Repair Shop	\$102,528	\$38,005
Transit Vehicle Mechanic	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Hayward Secondary Repair Shop	\$102,243	\$41,410
Transit Vehicle Mechanic	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Hayward Secondary Repair Shop	\$101,697	\$38,050
Transit Vehicle Mechanic	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Hayward Secondary Repair Shop	\$101,617	\$31,155
Transit Vehicle Mechanic	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Hayward Secondary Repair Shop	\$100,823	\$38,779
Transit Vehicle Mechanic	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Hayward Secondary Repair Shop	\$99,557	\$34,121
Transit Vehicle Elec Tec	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Hayward Secondary Repair Shop	\$99,476	\$26,899
Transit Vehicle Mechanic	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Hayward Secondary Repair Shop	\$99,249	\$42,225
Transit Vehicle Mechanic	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Hayward Secondary Repair Shop	\$97,951	\$31,288
Transit Vehicle Mechanic	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Hayward Secondary Repair Shop	\$97,570	\$20,427
Transit Vehicle Mechanic	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Hayward Secondary Repair Shop	\$97,570	\$42,098
Transit Vehicle Mechanic	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Hayward Secondary Repair Shop	\$97,532	\$23,742
Transit Vehicle Mechanic	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Hayward Secondary Repair Shop	\$97,425	\$38,012
Transit Vehicle Mechanic	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Hayward Secondary Repair Shop	\$97,064	\$20,347
Transit Vehicle Mechanic	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Hayward Secondary Repair Shop	\$96,903	\$32,603

Transit Vehicle Elec Tec	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Hayward Secondary Repair Shop	\$96,376	\$32,465
Transit Vehicle Mechanic	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Hayward Secondary Repair Shop	\$95,924	\$34,476
Transit Vehicle Mechanic	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Hayward Secondary Repair Shop	\$95,403	\$11,930
Transit Vehicle Mechanic	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Hayward Secondary Repair Shop	\$95,047	\$41,399
Transit Vehicle Mechanic	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Hayward Secondary Repair Shop	\$94,850	\$32,432
Transit Vehicle Mechanic	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Hayward Secondary Repair Shop	\$94,613	\$34,184
Transit Vehicle Mechanic	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Hayward Secondary Repair Shop	\$92,263	\$22,887
Transit Vehicle Mechanic	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Hayward Secondary Repair Shop	\$91,949	\$29,628
Transit Vehicle Mechanic	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Hayward Secondary Repair Shop	\$91,884	\$37,951
Special Projects Manager Afscme	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Hayward Secondary Repair Shop	\$88,304	\$13,997
Transit Vehicle Mechanic	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Hayward Secondary Repair Shop	\$88,252	\$19,474
Transit Vehicle Mechanic	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Hayward Secondary Repair Shop	\$88,072	\$34,446
Transit Vehicle Mechanic	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Hayward Secondary Repair Shop	\$86,715	\$33,870
Transit Vehicle Mechanic	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Hayward Secondary Repair Shop	\$86,533	\$26,619
Transit Vehicle Mechanic	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Hayward Secondary Repair Shop	\$86,227	\$37,873
Transit Vehicle Mechanic	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Hayward Secondary Repair Shop	\$84,671	\$7,500
Utility Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Hayward Secondary Repair Shop	\$83,925	\$35,549
Transit Vehicle Mechanic	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Hayward Secondary Repair Shop	\$83,464	\$40,405

Transit Vehicle Mechanic	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Hayward Secondary Repair Shop	\$79,199	\$36,296
Transit Vehicle Mechanic	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Hayward Secondary Repair Shop	\$78,994	\$28,447
Transit Vehicle Mechanic	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Hayward Secondary Repair Shop	\$77,535	\$31,016
Utility Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Hayward Secondary Repair Shop	\$70,972	\$29,281
Utility Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Hayward Secondary Repair Shop	\$66,728	\$32,829
Utility Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Hayward Secondary Repair Shop	\$61,054	\$28,129
Utility Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Hayward Secondary Repair Shop	\$61,050	\$35,002
Transit Vehicle Mechanic	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Hayward Secondary Repair Shop	\$47,215	\$32,531
Utility Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Hayward Secondary Repair Shop	\$37,709	\$26,251
Transit Vehicle Mechanic	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Hayward Secondary Repair Shop	\$37,593	\$26,749
Transit Vehicle Mechanic	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Hayward Secondary Repair Shop	\$32,478	\$17,254
Transit Vehicle Mechanic	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Hayward Secondary Repair Shop	\$26,933	\$28,858
Transit Vehicle Mechanic	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Hayward Secondary Repair Shop	\$24,890	\$27,889
Utility Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Hayward Secondary Repair Shop	\$9,911	\$14,321
Transit Vehicle Mechanic	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Hayward Secondary Repair Shop	\$6,092	\$654
Utility Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Hayward Secondary Repair Shop	\$3,092	\$1,256
Transit Vehicle Mechanic	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Hayward Secondary Repair Shop	\$2,298	\$486
Utility Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Hayward Secondary Repair Shop	\$1,265	\$11,500

Utility Worker Pt	Sa	an Francisco Bay Area Rapid	Hayward Secondary	\$1,038	\$86
	Tra	ransit District	Repair Shop		